23.07.23, 10:27

EO23 - Live Results

Class: Sunday 08:45:00 - Medium - Team Class 3

Standard course time: Os - Course length: Om - Dogs to start: 12

1 Czech  Czech Team Medium Tricolor Czech

2 Hungary Hungarian Medium Team 1 =~ Hungary
3 GB GB Replay GB

4 GB GB Remix GB

5 Poland 3+1 Poland

6 Germany Germany Medium 1 Germany
7 Finland Finland Medium 1 Finland
8 Italy ITALIAS Italy

9 Finland Finland Medium 2 Finland
10 Denmark Danish power Denmark
11 Suisse  Suisse Team Medium 1 Suisse

12 France = France Medium Bleu France

www.hundeevents.dk/eo/ResultaterFinal.aspx
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Team Final - EQ 2023 Denmark - Stefanie Semkat




TEAM QUALIFICATION - COMBINED - MEDIUM - FINAL RESULT

JUMPING QUALIFICATION AGILITY QUALIFICATION TOTAL

502|Dominika Klimkowska Tari 3+1 Poland 0 o 3469 53] 119 0 of 39,42] 370 133
503|Magdalena Gadomska Kudel 3+1 Poland 0 ol 32,27 19 153 5 5| 37,75 57 710 10
504|Barbara Czlonkowska Molka 3+1 Poland DISK |DISK 36,00 0 0,38| 41,38 48 122
505|Klaudia Kupczyk Solo 3+1 Poland 10 14,94 40,94 110 334 0 1,08 42,08 49 121 376
672|Abigail Beasley Swindle Any Given Sunday USA 15 20,25 41,25 119 DISK DISK 41,00
673|Jennifer Crank Bee Any Given Sunday USA 0 ol 30,89 2 170 5 5,39 41,39 69 101 532 2%
674|Cynthia Hornor Nimble Any Given Sunday USA 0 0| 30,80 1 171 DISK  |DISK 41,00 0
675|Chris Tucci Raana Peekins Any Given Sunday USA 5 5 35,47 82 90| 431|DISK DISK 41,00 0| 101
4[Nicole Manes Crash Bandicoot |Argentina & Japan M Argentina |DISK | DISK 36,00 [ o DISK _|DISK 41,00 ]
5[Lucia Nadia Biruk lla Argentina & Japan M Argentina 0 6,95 42,95 94 78 DISK DISK 41,00 0 203 37
397|Asako Fujitani TONO Argentina & Japan M Japan 10 13,53 39,53| 107 65 0 0l 36,91 20 150
398|Junko Okubo VIVIANA Argentina & Japan M Japan DISK  [DISK 36,00 0| 143|DISK DISK 41,00 0 150
19(Nadine Kohl Zola Austrian Pawstrians Austria 0 o| 31,14 7 165 5 5| 36,61 54 116
20|Laura Reinhalter Ria Austrian Pawstrians Austria 0 o] 3243 25| 147 DISK | DISK 41,00 s 67 6
21|0swald Haiderer Norman Austrian Pawstrians Austria_ |DISK |DISK 36,00 [ o 10 10| 3950 83 87
22|Erwin Unger Dexter Austrian Pawstrians Austria 0 0| 32,32 20 152| 464|DISK DISK 41,00 0| 203
23|Viktoria Mayrhofer Hazy Austrian Shelpie Power Austria 0 o[ 32,40 21 151 10 10| 38,50 82 88
24|Sabrina Hauser Layla Austrian Shelpie Power Austria 0 0| 34,68 52 120 10 14,16 45,16 88 82 577 22
25|Katharina Kowatsch Enny Austrian Shelpie Power Austria 0 o| 33,19 36 136 DISK DISK 41,00 0
26|Anna Jantschgi Tequila Austrian Shelpie power Austria 10 15,68] 41,68] 114 BB 407[pisk|pisk 41,00 B o
415(Julie Celmar Ink Bark Mode On LUX 0 0,33 36,33 58 114 DISK DISK 41,00 0
416|Natascha Seuré New Bark Mode On LUX 0 0| 34,39 48 124 0 0l 39,65 39 131
465 29
417|sandy Singer Merlin Bark Mode On LUX 10 13,55] 39,55 10 || DISK | DISK 41,00 ]
418|Gilles Welfringer G-Force Bark Mode On LUX 5 5 33,47 76 96( 334|DISK DISK 41,00 0| 131
51|Marc Van Beeck Peejay Belgian Dark Devils Belgium 5 5,57| 36,57 86 86 0 0| 36,93 21 149 559 24
53|Nele Weymeersch Pommelien Belgian Dark Devils Belgium 5 5,67| 36,67 88 84 5 5,9| 41,90 71 99
54|Tamara Cuypers Brynny Belgian Dark Devils Belgium DISK  [DISK 36,00 o[ 170 0 0| 38,31 29 141] 389
556|Ugrin Babunski Freya BORN TO RUN Slovenia 0 0| 31,00 3 169 DISK DISK 41,00 0
557|Sandi Okanovic Dallas BORN TO RUN Slovenia 10 14,11 40,11 109 63 15 15| 40,87 91 79
401 33
559|Monika Pleterski Ice BORN TO RUN Slovenia DISK |DISK 36,00 - DISK DISK 41,00
560|lza Tomsic Volt BORN TO RUN Slovenia DISK |DISK 36,00 0| 232 10 10| 37,67 80 m 169
124|Aneta Obrusnikova Kehely Czech Team Medium Tricolor CZE 0 0| 31,90 12 160 UDG UDG 41,00
125|Lenka Fuksova Call Me Hippie Czech Team Medium Tricolor CZE 5 5[ 31,91 67 105 0 o 35,47 3 167 376 )
126|Klara Kokesova Roxy Czech Team Medium Tricolor CZE 0 o 32,81 29 143 0 0| 38,54 30 140
127|Aneta Obrusnikova Black Swan Czech Team Medium Tricolor CZE DISK |DISK 36,00 - 408 0 0| 35,95 9 161| 468
176|Sandra Mgller Christensen Jazz Danish lightning Denmark 0 ol 33,01 32 140 10 10( 38,19 81 89
177|Jesper Vind Jensen Styx Danish lightning Denmark 10 10| 35,36 102 70 5 5| 36,81 55 115 589 20
178|Sara Pontoppidan Agon Danish lightning Denmark 5 5| 34,48 77 95 15 15| 40,11 90 80
179|Susanne Brok Dagmar Danish lightning Denmark DISK  [DISK 36,00 - 305|DISK DISK 41,00 284
168|Sandra Mgller Christensen Joe Danish power Denmark 0 o 32,79 28 144 DISK DISK 41,00
169|Fiona Wennberg Saimi Danish power Denmark 0 ol 33,32 38 134 5 6,33| 42,33 74 96 730 3
170|Sara Pontoppidan Asti Danish power Denmark 0 ol 35,69 56 116 10 11,94 42,94 85 85
171|Susanne Rgdtness One Way Danish power Denmark  |DISK |DISK 36,00 | 2 0 o| 3650 15| 155 336




TEAM QUALIFICATION - COMBINED - MEDIUM - FINAL RESULT

JUMPING QUALIFICATION AGILITY QUALIFICATION TOTAL

172|Nicole Andersen Noomi Danish speed Denmark 0 ol 35,32 54 118 0 o[ 39,09 34 136
173|Susanne Rgdtness Gabi Danish speed Denmark 0 ol 32,70 27 145 DISK DISK 41,00 0 530 27
174|Jesper Vind Jensen Luzon Danish speed Denmark 0 0| 33,67 41 131 DISK DISK 41,00 0
175|Cathrine Sgndergaard Spotify Danish speed Denmark DISK [DISK 36,00 394|DISK DISK 41,00 136
211|Maria Sori Daim Finland Medium 1 Finland 0 ol 31,12 6 0 o| 35,26 1
212|Suvi Reini Ruben Finland Medium 1 Finland DISK |DISK 36,00 DISK DISK 41,00 782 4
213|Emmiina Abrahamsson Cromi Finland Medium 1 Finland 5 5| 35,84 84 88 5 5[ 38,81 60 110
214|Jukka Leppala Bit Finland Medium 1 Finland 0 0| 32,90 31 141 395 5 5[ 38,93 62 108 387
215|Jasmin Vesalainen Kim Finland Medium 2 Finland 5 5[ 32,92 73 99 5 5,43| 41,43 70 100
216|Eeva Ihatsu Ville Finland Medium 2 Finland 15 17,56] 38,56 117 SR 10 10| 4056] 84 86 con »
217|Einari Pekkala Papu Finland Medium 2 Finland 0 0| 33,24 37 135 0 ol 39,11 35 135
218|Teemu Kollanen Flaksi Finland Medium 2 Finland 0 0| 33,10 33 139 373|DISK DISK 41,00 - 321
243|Laurent Lucie-Marie Lagoon France Medium Bleu France 0 0| 33,81 42 130 0 0| 40,40 45 125
244(Leblond Titouan Crispy France Medium Bleu France 0 ol 33,16 35 137 0 0l 39,15 36 134 817 3
245|Medina Lison Milo France Medium Bleu France 5 6,17 37,17 ool Rl 0 o| 39,74] 41| 129
246|Vanaquer Lea Orion France Medium Bleu France 0 0| 31,41 10 162| 429|DISK DISK 41,00 388
239|Salva Jean-Paul Neel France Medium Rouge France 0 o| 32,47 26 146 DISK DISK 41,00
240|Crestey Lise Maky France Medium Rouge France 10 11,58 37,58 103 |8 5 539 41,39 68 102 co1 19
241|Ador Priscillia Maui France Medium Rouge France 5 5,66 36,66 87 85 5 5| 40,62 67 103
242|Broudin Morgane Moutig France Medium Rouge France 5 5,26| 36,26 85 87| 318 15 16,96| 42,96 92 78 283
190|Triine Piirsalu Nomy Full Throttle Estonia DISK |DIsK 36,00 [ o 5 5| 39,48] o3| NN
191|Toomas Pent Mirru Full Throttle Estonia 15 18,36 39,36 118 54 5 5[ 36,03 52 118 649 17
193|Mia Poder Felo Full Throttle Estonia 0 0| 31,05 5 167 5 5 37,48 56 114
194|Maarja Padari-Kallit Smuuti Full Throttle Estonia 5 8,3] 39,30 96 76 297 0 3,42| 44,42 50 120( 352
304|Ashleigh Butler Sullivan GB Remix Great Brit |DISK |DISK 36,00 [ o 10 14,31 4531 ol EA
305|Liz Carpenter Winnie GB Remix Great Brit 0 0| 33,93 45 127 0 0| 37,54 23 147 720 9
306|Shannon Springford Gift GB Remix Great Brit 5 6,18 37,18 91 81 0 ol 37,52 22 148
307|Jennifer Kent Newt GB Remix Great Brit 0 1,78 37,78 61 111 319 5 5 39,77 64 106| 401
300|Steven Richardson Willow GB Replay Great Brit 0 o| 3441 s0| 122 DISK _|DISK 41,00 ]
301|Lily Dakin Scout GB Replay Great Brit 0 o[ 33,89 43 129 0 o 39,72 40 130

773 5
302|Stephanie Best Skedaddle GB Replay Great Brit 5 SEEERE | 15 17,38 43,38] 93 77
303|James Adams Willow GB Replay Great Brit 0 0| 31,95 13 159 410 0 0| 36,42 14 156 363
267|Daniel Schroder Cashew Germany Medium 1 Germany 0 o 31,01 4 168 0 0l 35,94 7 163
268|Silas Boogk Beam Germany Medium 1 Germany 0 0| 32,14 18 154 0 0| 36,69 17 153

959 1
269|Maurice Minch Twix Germany Medium 1 Germany 0 o 33,11 34| EH| 0 o 3807 25|
270|Tobias Wiist Mercedes Germany Medium 1 Germany 0 0| 31,65 11 161| 483 0 0| 36,16 10 160 476
271|Krisztina Beitl-Kabai Hydro Germany Medium 2 Germany 0 0| 32,42 23 149 0 0| 35,87 6 164
272|l1sabelle Schlutow Kiara Germany Medium 2 Germany 5 5 31,50 64 108 5 5[ 36,57 53 117

605 18
273|simone Kiihne Gin Germany Medium 2 Germany |DISK |DISK 36,00 [ o DISK | DISK 41,00 ]
274|Stefanie Simson Keks Germany Medium 2 Germany 10 12,79 38,79 105 67| 324|DISK DISK 41,00 0 281

99|Sofia Ibaseta Pippa Guatemala Chile 10 13,06 39,06/ 106 66 DISK DISK 41,00 0

323|MARIA RENEE LIZAMA SKY Guatemala Guatemala |DISK |DISK 36,00 [ o DISK _|DISK 41,00 ] Jos 2
357|Curtis Mullan Pundit Guatemala Ireland DISK [DISK 36,00 0 DISK DISK 41,00 0
428|Elisa Richelmi Fire Guatemala Monaco 10 15,35| 41,35 112 60| 126 0 0| 39,45 38 132 132




TEAM QUALIFICATION - COMBINED - MEDIUM - FINAL RESULT

JUMPING QUALIFICATION AGILITY QUALIFICATION TOTAL
339|Gergely Maros Dance Hungarian Medium Team 1 Hungary 0 0,06 36,06 57 115 5 6,14| 42,14 73 97
340|Petra Meszaros Kiito Hungarian Medium Team 1 Hungary 0 0,48| 36,48 59 113 0 0| 40,36 44 126 692 12
341|Evelin Szakal Sasha Hungarian Medium Team 1 Hungary 5 5] 33,26 74 98 0 0| 37,72 27 143
342|Vivien Téth Ensley Hungarian Medium Team 1 Hungary 10 22,27| 48,27 120 326|DISK DISK 41,00 366
343|zs6fia Bartha Seelie Hungarian Medium Team 2 Hungary  |DISK [Disk 36,00 0 o 3891 32[ 138
344|Dalma Karpati Elike Hungarian Medium Team 2 Hungary DISK [DISK 36,00 DISK DISK 41,00 460 30
345|Barbara Sipocz Kaley Hungarian Medium Team 2 Hungary 0 0| 31,15 DISK DISK 41,00 0
346|Zita Jelinek Devil Hungarian Medium Team 2 Hungary 0 o[ 31,95 322(DISK DISK 41,00 o[ 138
377|GIACOMO BLESSENT LIKE ITALIA 4 Italy 5 5 34,67 5 5[ 40,05 66 104
379|WILLIAMS PICOTTI PUMA ITALIA 4 Italy 5 5| 31,83 5 5[ 35,80 51 119 673 14
380|MATTEO PORCELLI LIAM ITALIA 4 Italy 15 17,26| 38,26 0 0| 40,59 46 124
383|ENRICO COLLINI MOMO ITALIA 4 Italy 0 0| 34,00 326|DISK DISK 41,00 - 347
378|MARCO PINI TOKYO ITALIA S Italy DISK |DISK 36,00 0 0| 35,42 2 168
381|VITO PORFIDO PETER ITALIAS Italy 10 10| 35,28 0 0| 37,69 26 144 741 7
382|PIETRO PECCERILLO SAM ITALIAS Italy 0 0| 33,53 39 133 0 0| 37,62 24 146
384|VIENNALISA DI TULLIO WITCH ITALIAS Italy 5 6,9 37,90 93 79 283|DISK DISK 41,00 458
65(Vivyane Specian On Northern Lights Brazil 0 0| 32,05 16 156 DISK  |DISK 41,00
90| Debby DaCosta Bazyl Northern Lights Canada _ |DISK |DIsK 36,00 [ o DISK _ |DISK 41,00 156 i
91|Kim Boudreau Nexus Northern Lights Canada DISK [DISK 36,00 0 DISK DISK 41,00 0
92|Kirk Peterman Grizzly Adams Northern Lights Canada DISK |DISK 36,00 0| 156|DISK DISK 41,00 0 0
363|Tanya Matveenko Zu Norway M & Co Israel 5 5 35,65 83 89 10 10| 36,47 79 91
475|Anette Skar Binfield Millie Norway M & Co Norway  |DISK |DISK 36,00 [ o DISK_|DISK 41,00 ] a19 -
476|Marion Svendsen Neida Norway M & Co Norway DISK |DISK 36,00 0 0 0| 37,63 25 145
477|Siw Hornli Espeland Ninja Norway M & Co Norway DISK |DISK 36,00 0 89 5 7,25 43,25 76 94| 330
419|Pamela Kuhnle Mac Red Lion Psychos LUX DISK |DIsK 36,00 [ o DISK | DISK 41,00 ]
420|Natascha Schmitz Dylan Red Lion Psychos LUX 0 3,49 39,49 62 110 DISK DISK 41,00 0 222 40
421|Christiane Steffen Joy Red Lion Psychos LUX DISK |DISK 36,00 0 DISK DISK 41,00 0
422(Lizzy Welter-Baranek Ayana Red Lion Psychos LUX 0 0,62| 36,62 60 112 222|DISK DISK 41,00 0 0
86|Kirstin O'Neill Ballistic Beast Risky Biscuits Canada 0 o 31,35 9 163 0 o[ 35,70 4 166
87|Diana Calligan Alibi Risky Biscuits Canada DISK [DISK 36,00 10 18,14 49,14 94 76 587 2
88|Elaine Welbourn Ryder Risky Biscuits Canada DISK [DISK 36,00 15 28,82| 54,82 98
89|Kimberley Dick Epic Risky Biscuits Canada 0 4,81 40,81 272 15 28,81| 54,81 97 315
530|Natélia Markova Flow Slo-Slo Slovakia DISK |DISK 36,00 DISK DISK 41,00
531|Adriana Dubinova Lara Slo-Slo Slovakia 5 8,52| 39,52 5 6,51 42,51 75 95 328 36
532|Dana Cunderlikova Grippen Slo-Slo Slovakia 10 14,97 40,97 DISK DISK 41,00 0
558|Blaz Oven Kas Slo-Slo Slovenia 5 5 33,38 75 97| 233|DISK DISK 41,00 0 95
526|Pierre-Yves Millan Satine Slovakia Foxes Slovakia  |DISK |DISK 36,00 [ o 0 o| 3879 31| 139
527|Alexandra Slezakova Benji Slovakia Foxes Slovakia 5 6,75 37,75 92 80 10 12,16 43,16 86 84
668 15
528|Boris Mikus Luna Slovakia Foxes Slovakia 0 o] 3549 55| 117 10 12,78] 43,78] 7| R
529|Viktdria Vanerkova Annie Slovakia Foxes Slovakia 0 0| 34,67 51 121 318 0 0| 40,04 43 127| 350
583|JESUS FERNANDEZ CRESPO BAILEYS Spain Medium 1 Spain 5 5 32,49 71 101 0 0| 35,94 8 162
584|GORKA POZUELO PRIETO DUNA Spain Medium 1 Spain 10 15,37 41,37 113 59 5 5[ 38,13 59 111 561 23
585|JOSE MARIA DE LA FUENTE GRANADOS NYX Spain Medium 1 Spain DISK  [DISK 36,00 H DISK DISK 41,00
587|LAURA SALAZAR GARCIA TULA Spain Medium 1 Spain DISK  [DISK 36,00 0] 160 0 0 39,78 42 128| 401




TEAM QUALIFICATION - COMBINED - MEDIUM - FINAL RESULT

JUMPING QUALIFICATION AGILITY QUALIFICATION TOTAL

195|Karen Dunaway Nyah Spain Medium 2 Estonia 15 26,95| 47,95| 121 51 DISK DISK 41,00
582|LAURA SALAZAR GARCIA NIKA Spain Medium 2 Spain DISK  [DISK 36,00 5 5[ 39,94 65 105 528 28
586|PAU SERRANO CIRATUSA KILLER Spain Medium 2 Spain 5 5 31,95 69 103 DISK DISK 41,00 0
588|JESUS FERNANDEZ CRESPO MOKA Spain Medium 2 Spain 0 0| 33,66 40 132| 286 0 0| 39,06 33 137 242
636|Aurore Brelot Okinawa Suisse Team Medium 1 Suisse 0 o| 32,42] 24| 148 DISK | DISK 41,00 ]
637|Christine Chalangon R'n'B Suisse Team Medium 1 Suisse DISK |DISK 36,00 [ o 5 5| 3806 58 112 6o .
638|André Mihlebach Cinnamon Suisse Team Medium 1 Suisse 5 5| 35,40 81 91 0 0| 36,40 13 157
639|Silvan Zumthurm Nigel Suisse Team Medium 1 Suisse 5 5 32,10 70 102 341 0 0| 36,33 11 159 428
640|Sabrina Battaglia Kyra Suisse Team Medium 2 Suisse DISK [DISK 36,00 0 5 8,2| 44,20 77 93
641|Birgit Bolliger Quirin Suisse Team Medium 2 Suisse DISK |DISK 36,00 0 0 0| 40,83 47 123

291 38
642|Cinthia Caltabiano Thalia Suisse Team Medium 2 Suisse DISK | DISK 36,00 [ o DISK _|DISK 41,00 s
643|Beat Habermacher Mr. B Suisse Team Medium 2 Suisse DISK |[DISK 36,00 0 0 15 19,9 45,90 95 75 291
611|Ljungdahl Maria Bojan Sweden 1 (M) Sweden 5 5| 31,92 68 104 0 o[ 36,91 19 151
612|Hermansson Annelie Dante Sweden 1 (M) Sweden 10 12,05] 38,05 104 | ER| 5 6.1] 42,100 72[EHl c80 3
613|Karlsson Anne Signe Sweden 1 (M) Sweden 10 10( 33,91] 100 72 5 5| 38,90 61 109
614|Karlsson Anne Doris Sweden 1 (M) Sweden 5 5| 34,82 80 92 268 0 0| 36,88 18 152 412
192|Meiri Soon Chi Sweden 2 (M) & Co Estonia DISK | DISK 36,00 [ o DISK _ |DISK 41,00 ]
615|Ljungdahl Maria Limpan Sweden 2 (M) & Co Sweden DISK |DISK 36,00 0 DISK DISK 41,00 0 202 42
616|Orenius Jouni Phoebe Sweden 2 (M) & Co Sweden DISK |DISK 36,00 0 UDG UDG 41,00 0
617|Hillbom Lovisa Loo Sweden 2 (M) & Co Sweden 0 ol 33,92 44 128 128 20 20,63| 41,63 96 74 74
471|Vilde Lyngas Ekko Team Norway M Norway 5 9,81 40,81 oo [N DISK_ |DIsK 41,00 ]
472|Mette Elin Sandbakken Beat Team Norway M Norway 5 5 32,76 72 100 DISK DISK 41,00 0 537 25
473|Marion Svendsen llle Team Norway M Norway 5 5/ 31,83 66 106 0 0| 35,70 5 165
474(ilngeborg Blakkisrud Lava Team Norway M Norway 5 9,45 40,45 98 74| 280 5 9,5| 45,50 78 92| 257
498|Roman Maruszczak Zelda Three Pyrketeers and Princess Din Poland 0 ol 32,40 22 150 ol 36,69 16 154
499|Karolina Zawistowska Draki Three Pyrketeers and Princess Din Poland DISK [DISK 36,00 - DISK DISK 41,00 - 361 34
500|0lga Kwiecien Pucek Three Pyrketeers and Princess Din Poland DISK [DISK 36,00 0 DISK DISK 41,00 0
501|Dominika Klimkowska Din Three Pyrketeers and Princess Din Poland 15 16,2| 37,20 115 57| 207|DISK DISK 41,00 0| 154
443(Marleen Koning Csiva Czari Together in Orange medium 1 NL 0 o[ 34,18 47 125 DISK DISK 41,00 0
444(Patrick Driessen Eep Together in Orange medium 1 NL 0 o[ 31,96 15 157 DISK DISK 41,00 0 359 35
448|Janne Lise Boer de Dali Together in Orange medium 1 NL 5 7,3| 38,30 95 77 DISK DISK 41,00 0
449|Marieke Weide van der Zara Together in Orange medium 1 NI DISK [DISK 36,00 359|DISK DISK 41,00 0
445(Patrick Driessen Lynn Together in Orange medium 2 NL DISK  [DISK 36,00 DISK DISK 41,00
446|Jose Schmidt-Huisman Liv Together in Orange medium 2 NL 0 ol 34,39 49 123 DISK DISK 41,00 0 206 a1
447|Saskia List Newt Together in Orange medium 2 NL DISK [DISK 36,00 0 DISK DISK 41,00 0
450(Nicky Spengler Darby Together in Orange medium 2 NL 5 5,84| 36,84 89 83| 206(DISK DISK 41,00 0 0
676|Casey Keller Fidget USA Variety Pack USA 0 o[ 32,10 17 155 0 0| 36,38 12 158
677|Deb Schulman Trek USA Variety Pack USA DISK |DISK 36,00 [ o DISK | DISK 41,00 ] 4ss a
678|Ami Sheffield Halen USA Variety Pack USA DISK |DISK 36,00 0 DISK DISK 41,00 0
679|Bridget Thomas Betelgeuse USA Variety Pack USA 0 o[ 32,83 30 142| 297(DISK DISK 41,00 o[ 158




Class: Friday 08:20:00 - Medium - Jumping Class 3

Standard course time: 36s - Course length: 192m - Dogs to start: 171

Handler
Cynthia Hornor
Jennifer Crank
Ugrin Babunski
Daniel Schroder
Mia Pader
Maria Sori
Nadine Kohl
Barbara Sipocz
Kirstin O'Neill
Vanaquer Lea
Tobias Wiist
Aneta Obrusnikova
James Adams
Zita Jelinek
Patrick Driessen
Vivyane Specian
Casey Keller
Silas Boogk
Magdalena Gadomska
Erwin Unger
Viktoria Mayrhofer
Roman Maruszczak
Krisztina Beitl-Kabai
Aurore Brelot
Laura Reinhalter
Salva Jean-Paul
Susanne Redtness
Sandra Meller Christensen
Klara KokeSova
Bridget Thomas
Jukka Leppéld
Sandra Meller Christensen
Teemu Kollanen
Maurice Miinch
Leblond Titouan
Katharina Kowatsch
Einari Pekkala
Fiona Wennberg
Natascha Schmitz
PIETRO PECCERILLO
JESUS FERNANDEZ CRESPO
Jesper Vind Jensen
Laurent Lucie-Marie
Lily Dakin
Hillbom Lovisa
Liz Carpenter
ENRICO COLLINI
Marleen Koning
Natascha Seuré
Jose Schmidt-Huisman
Steven Richardson
Viktoria Vanerkova
Sabrina Hauser
Dominika Klimkowska
Nicole Andersen
Boris Mikus
Sara Pontoppidan
Gergely Maros
Julie Celmar
Petra Meszaros
Lizzy Welter-Baranek
Jennifer Kent
Kimberley Dick

Dog
Nimble
Bee
Freya
Cashew
Felo
Daim
Zola
Kaley
Ballistic Beast
Orion
Mercedes
Kehely
Willow
Devil
Eep
On
Fidget
Beam
Kudel
Dexter
Hazy
Zelda
Hydro
Okinawa
Ria
Neel
Gabi
Joe
Roxy
Betelgeuse
Bit
Jazz
Flaksi
Twix
Crispy
Enny
Papu
Saimi
Dylan
SAM
MOKA
Luzon
Lagoon
Scout
Loo
Winnie
MOMO
Csiva Czari
New
Liv
Willow
Annie
Layla
Tari
Noomi
Luna
Asti
Dance
Ink
Kiito
Ayana
Newt
Epic

DogID
674
673
556
267
193
211
19
345
86
246
270
124
303
346
444
65
676
268
503
22
23
498
271
636
20
239
173
168
126
679
214
176
218
269
244
25
217
169
420
382
588
174
243
301
617
305
383
443
416
446
300
529
24
502
172
528
170
339
415
340
422
307
89

Team
Any Given Sunday
Any Given Sunday
BORN TO RUN
Germany Medium 1
Full Throttle
Finland Medium 1
Austrian Pawstrians
Hungarian Medium Team 2
Risky Biscuits
France Medium Bleu
Germany Medium 1
Czech Team Medium Tricolor
GB Replay
Hungarian Medium Team 2
Together in Orange medium 1
Northern Lights
USA Variety Pack
Germany Medium 1
3+1
Austrian Pawstrians
Austrian Shelpie Power
Three Pyrketeers and Princess Din
Germany Medium 2
Suisse Team Medium 1
Austrian Pawstrians
France Medium Rouge
Danish speed
Danish power
Czech Team Medium Tricolor
USA Variety Pack
Finland Medium 1
Danish lightning
Finland Medium 2
Germany Medium 1
France Medium Bleu
Austrian Shelpie Power
Finland Medium 2
Danish power
Red Lion Psychos
ITALIA 5
Spain Medium 2
Danish speed
France Medium Bleu
GB Replay
Sweden 2 (M) & Co
GB Remix
ITALIA 4
Together in Orange medium 1
Bark Mode On
Together in Orange medium 2
GB Replay
Slovakia Foxes
Austrian Shelpie Power
3+1
Danish speed
Slovakia Foxes
Danish power
Hungarian Medium Team 1
Bark Mode On
Hungarian Medium Team 1
Red Lion Psychos
GB Remix
Risky Biscuits

Country
USA
USA
Slovenia
Germany
Estonia
Finland
Austria
Hungary
Canada
France
Germany
CZE
Great Brit
Hungary
NL
Brazil
USA
Germany
Poland
Austria
Austria
Poland
Germany
Suisse
Austria
France
Denmark
Denmark
CZE
USA
Finland
Denmark
Finland
Germany
France
Austria
Finland
Denmark
LUX
Italy
Spain
Denmark
France
Great Brit
Sweden
Great Brit
Italy
NL
LUX
NL
Great Brit
Slovakia
Austria
Poland
Denmark
Slovakia
Denmark
Hungary
LUX
Hungary
LUX
Great Brit

Canada

Faults Total Faults Time

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0,00 30,80
0,00 30,89
0,00 31,00
0,00 31,01
0,00 31,05
0,00 31,12
0,00 31,14
0,00 31,15
0,00 31,35
0,00 31,41
0,00 31,65
0,00 31,90
0,00 31,95
0,00 31,95
0,00 31,96
0,00 32,05
0,00 32,10
0,00 32,14
0,00 32,27
0,00 32,32
0,00 32,40
0,00 32,40
0,00 32,42
0,00 32,42
0,00 32,43
0,00 32,47
0,00 32,70
0,00 32,79
0,00 32,81
0,00 32,83
0,00 32,90
0,00 33,01
0,00 33,10
0,00 33,11
0,00 33,16
0,00 33,19
0,00 33,24
0,00 33,32
0,00 33,49
0,00 33,53
0,00 33,66
0,00 33,67
0,00 33,81
0,00 33,89
0,00 33,92
0,00 33,93
0,00 34,00
0,00 34,18
0,00 34,39
0,00 34,39
0,00 3441
0,00 34,67
0,00 34,68
0,00 34,69
0,00 35,32
0,00 35,46
0,00 35,69
0,06 36,06
0,33 36,33
0,48 36,48
0,62 36,62
1,78 37,78
481 40,81

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9



Isabelle Schlutow
WILLIAMS PICOTTI
Marion Svendsen

Lenka Fuksova

Ljungdahl Maria

PAU SERRANO CIRATUSA

Silvan Zumthurm

JESUS FERNANDEZ CRESPO

Vilde Lyngas

Jasmin Vesalainen
Evelin Szakal

Blaz Oven

Gilles Welfringer
Sara Pontoppidan
Stephanie Best
GIACOMO BLESSENT
Karlsson Anne
André Miihlebach
Chris Tucci

Tanya Matveenko
Emmiina Abrahamsson
Broudin Morgane
Marc Van Beeck
Ador Priscillia

Nele Weymeersch
Nicky Spengler
Medina Lison
Shannon Springford
Alexandra Slezdkova
VIENNALISA DI TULLIO
Lucia Nadia Biruk
Janne Lise Boer de
Maarja Padari-Kallit
Adriana Dubinova
ilngeborg Blakkisrud
Mette Elin Sandbakken
Karlsson Anne

VITO PORFIDO
Jesper Vind Jensen
Crestey Lise
Hermansson Annelie
Stefanie Simson
Sofia Ibaseta

Asako Fujitani
Sandy Singer

Sandi Okanovic
Klaudia Kupezyk
Dana Cunderlikova
Elisa Richelmi

GORKA POZUELO PRIETO

Anna Jantschgi
Dominika Klimkowska
MATTEO PORCELLI
Eeva Ihatsu

Toomas Pent

Abigail Beasley
Vivien Toth

Karen Dunaway
Ashleigh Butler
Nicole Manes

Junko Okubo

Zs6fia Bartha

Dalma Karpati
MARCO PINI

Pamela Kuhnle
Christiane Steffen
Oswald Haiderer

Kiara
PUMA
Ille

Call Me Hippie
Bojan
KILLER
Nigel
BAILEYS
Ekko

Kim
Sasha
Kas
G-Force
Agon
Skedaddle
LIKE
Doris
Cinnamon
Raana Peckins
Zu

Cromi
Moutig
Peejay
Maui
Pommelien
Darby
Milo

Gift

Benji
WITCH
Ila

Dali
Smuuti
Lara

Lava

Beat
Signe
PETER
Styx
Maky
Dante
Keks
Pippa
TONO
Merlin
Dallas
Solo
Grippen
Fire
DUNA
Tequila
Din
LIAM
Ville
Miirru
Swindle
Ensley
Nyah
Sullivan
Crash Bandicoot
VIVIANA
Seelie
Elike
TOKYO
Mac

Joy

Norman

272
379
473
125
611
586
639
583

215
341
558
418
178
302
377
614
638
675
363
213
242

241
53

450
245
306
527
384

448
194
531
474
472
613
381
177
240
612
274
99
397
417
557
505
532
428
584
26
501
380
216
191
672
342
195
304
4
398
343
344
378
419
421
21

Germany Medium 2
ITALIA 4
Team Norway M

Czech Team Medium Tricolor

Sweden 1 (M)

Spain Medium 2
Suisse Team Medium 1
Spain Medium 1

Team Norway M
Finland Medium 2
Hungarian Medium Team 1
Slo-Slo

Bark Mode On

Danish lightning

GB Replay

ITALIA 4

Sweden 1 (M)

Suisse Team Medium 1
Any Given Sunday
Norway M & Co
Finland Medium 1
France Medium Rouge
Belgian Dark Devils
France Medium Rouge
Belgian Dark Devils
Together in Orange medium 2
France Medium Bleu
GB Remix

Slovakia Foxes
ITALIA 5

Argentina & Japan M
Together in Orange medium 1
Full Throttle

Slo-Slo

Team Norway M
Team Norway M
Sweden 1 (M)
ITALIA 5

Danish lightning
France Medium Rouge
Sweden 1 (M)
Germany Medium 2
Guatemala

Argentina & Japan M
Bark Mode On

BORN TO RUN

3+1

Slo-Slo

Guatemala

Spain Medium 1

Austrian Shelpie power

Three Pyrketeers and Princess Din

ITALIA 4

Finland Medium 2

Full Throttle

Any Given Sunday
Hungarian Medium Team 1
Spain Medium 2

GB Remix

Argentina & Japan M
Argentina & Japan M
Hungarian Medium Team 2
Hungarian Medium Team 2
ITALIA 5

Red Lion Psychos

Red Lion Psychos

Austrian Pawstrians

Germany
Italy
Norway
CZE
Sweden
Spain
Suisse
Spain
Norway
Finland
Hungary
Slovenia
LUX
Denmark
Great Brit
Ttaly
Sweden
Suisse
USA
Israel
Finland
France
Belgium
France
Belgium
NL
France
Great Brit
Slovakia
Italy
Argentina
NL
Estonia
Slovakia
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Italy
Denmark
France
Sweden
Germany
Chile
Japan
LUX
Slovenia
Poland
Slovakia
Monaco
Spain
Austria
Poland
Italy
Finland
Estonia
USA
Hungary
Estonia
Great Brit
Argentina
Japan
Hungary
Hungary
Ttaly
LUX
LUX

Austria

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

15
15
15

15

DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK

5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,26
5,57
5.66
5.67
5,84
6,17
6,18
6,75
6,90
6,95
7.30
8,30
8,52
9.45
9.81
10,00
10,00
10,00
11,58
12,05
12,79
13,06
13,53
13,55
14,11
14,94
14,97
1535
1537
15,68
16,20
17,26
17,56
18,36
20,25
22,27
26,95
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK

31,50
31,83
31,83
31,91
31,92
31,95
32,10
32,49
32,76
32,92
33,26
33,38
33,47
34,48
34,65
34,67
34.82
35,40
3547
35,65
35,84
36,26
36,57
36,66
36,67
36,84
37,17
37,18
37,75
37,90
42,95
38,30
39,30
39,52
40,45
40,81
33,91
35,28
35,36
37,58
38,05
38,79
39,06
39,53
39,55
40,11
40,94
40,97
4135
4137
41,68
37,20
38,26
38,56
39,36
4125
48,27
47,95
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00



Tamara Cuypers
Debby DaCosta

Kim Boudreau

Kirk Peterman

Aneta Obrusnikova
Diana Calligan

Elaine Welbourn
Meiri Soon
Ljungdahl Maria
Orenius Jouni
Susanne Rodtness
Suvi Reini

Cathrine Sendergaard
Simone Kiihne
Susanne Brok

Anette Skar Binfield
Marion Svendsen

Siw Hornli Espeland
Marieke Weide van der
Natalia Markova
Barbara Czlonkowska
Monika Pleterski

1za Tomsic
Pierre-Yves Millan
Karolina Zawistowska
Olga Kwiecien
Christine Chalangon
Deb Schulman

Ami Sheftield

JOSE MARIA DE LA FUENTE GRANADOS

LAURA SALAZAR GARCIA
Sabrina Battaglia

Birgit Bolliger

Cinthia Caltabiano

Beat Habermacher

Patrick Driessen

Saskia List

LAURA SALAZAR GARCIA
Triine Piirsalu

MARIA RENEE LIZAMA
Curtis Mullan

Brynny
Bazyl
Nexus
Grizzly Adams
Black Swan
Alibi
Ryder
Chi
Limpan
Phoebe
One Way
Ruben
Spotify
Gin
Dagmar
Millie
Neida
Ninja
Zara
Flow
Molka
Ice

Volt
Satine
Draki
Pucek
R'n'B
Trek
Halen
NYX
TULA
Kyra
Quirin
Thalia
Mr. B
Lynn
Newt
NIKA
Nomy
SKY
Pundit

54

90

91

92

127
87

88

192
615
616
171
212
175
273
179
475
476
477
449
530
504
559
560
526
499
500
637
677
678
585
587
640
641
642
643
445

582
190
323
357

Belgian Dark Devils
Northern Lights
Northern Lights
Northern Lights
Czech Team Medium Tricolor
Risky Biscuits
Risky Biscuits
Sweden 2 (M) & Co
Sweden 2 (M) & Co
Sweden 2 (M) & Co
Danish power
Finland Medium 1
Danish speed
Germany Medium 2
Danish lightning
Norway M & Co
Norway M & Co
Norway M & Co
Together in Orange medium 1
Slo-Slo

3+1

BORN TO RUN
BORN TO RUN

Slovakia Foxes

Three Pyrketeers and Princess Din

Three Pyrketeers and Princess Din

Suisse Team Medium 1

USA Variety Pack

USA Variety Pack

Spain Medium 1

Spain Medium 1

Suisse Team Medium 2
Suisse Team Medium 2
Suisse Team Medium 2
Suisse Team Medium 2
Together in Orange medium 2
Together in Orange medium 2
Spain Medium 2

Full Throttle

Guatemala

Guatemala

Belgium
Canada
Canada
Canada
CZE
Canada
Canada
Estonia
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Finland
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Norway
Norway
Norway
N1
Slovakia
Poland
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovakia
Poland
Poland
Suisse
USA
USA
Spain
Spain
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
NL

NL

Spain
Estonia
Guatemala

Ireland

DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK

DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK

36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
36,00



Copenhagen (DEN s=) - European Open 2023 - 21.7.2023 - Team Jumping M - Esa Muotka (FIN =)
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22.07.23, 09:22

Class: Friday 14:35:00 - Medium - Agility Class 3

Standard course time: 55s - Course length: 217m - Dogs to start: 169

Maria Sori

MARCO PINI

Lenka Fuksova
Kirstin O'Neill
Marion Svendsen
Krisztina Beitl-Kabai
Daniel Schroder
JESUS FERNANDEZ CRESPO
Aneta Obrusnikova
Tobias Wiist

Silvan Zumthurm
Casey Keller

André Miihlebach
James Adams

Susanne Radtness
Roman Maruszczak
Silas Boogk

Karlsson Anne
Ljungdahl Maria
Asako Fujitani

Marc Van Beeck
Shannon Springford
Liz Carpenter
PIETRO PECCERILLO
Marion Svendsen
VITO PORFIDO
Evelin Szakal
Maurice Miinch
Tamara Cuypers

Klara Kokesova
Pierre-Yves Millan
Zsofia Bartha

JESUS FERNANDEZ CRESPO
Nicole Andersen
Einari Pekkala
Leblond Titouan
Dominika Klimkowska
Elisa Richelmi
Natascha Seuré

Lily Dakin

Medina Lison
LAURA SALAZAR GARCIA
Viktéria Vanerkova
Petra Meszaros
Laurent Lucie-Marie
MATTEO PORCELLI
Birgit Bolliger
Barbara Czlonkowska
Klaudia Kupezyk
Maarja Padari-Kallit
WILLIAMS PICOTTI
Toomas Pent

Isabelle Schlutow
Nadine Kohl

Jesper Vind Jensen

www.hundeevents.dk/eo/ResultaterTeam.aspx

Daim
TOKYO
Call Me Hippie
Ballistic Beast
Ille
Hydro
Cashew
BAILEYS
Black Swan
Mercedes
Nigel
Fidget
Cinnamon
Willow
One Way
Zelda
Beam
Doris
Bojan
TONO
Peejay
Gift
Winnie
SAM
Neida
PETER
Sasha
Twix
Brynny
Roxy
Satine
Seelie
MOKA
Noomi
Papu
Crispy
Tari

Fire

New
Scout
Milo
TULA
Annie
Kiito
Lagoon
LIAM
Quirin
Molka
Solo
Smuuti
PUMA
Miirru
Kiara
Zola
Styx

211
378
125
86

473
271
267
583
127
270
639
676
638
303
171
498
268
614
611
397
51

306
305
382
476
381
341
269
54

126
526
343
588
172
217
244
502
428
416
301
245
587
529
340
243
380
641
504
505
194
379
191
272
19

177

EO23 - Live Results

Finland Medium 1
ITALIAS

Czech Team Medium Tricolor
Risky Biscuits

Team Norway M

Germany Medium 2
Germany Medium 1

Spain Medium 1

Czech Team Medium Tricolor
Germany Medium 1

Suisse Team Medium 1
USA Variety Pack

Suisse Team Medium 1

GB Replay

Danish power

Three Pyrketeers and Princess Din
Germany Medium 1
Sweden 1 (M)

Sweden 1 (M)

Argentina & Japan M
Belgian Dark Devils

GB Remix

GB Remix

1ITALIAS

Norway M & Co

ITALIAS

Hungarian Medium Team 1
Germany Medium 1
Belgian Dark Devils
Czech Team Medium Tricolor
Slovakia Foxes

Hungarian Medium Team 2
Spain Medium 2

Danish speed

Finland Medium 2

France Medium Bleu

3+1

Guatemala

Bark Mode On

GB Replay

France Medium Bleu

Spain Medium 1

Slovakia Foxes

Hungarian Medium Team 1
France Medium Bleu
ITALIA 4

Suisse Team Medium 2
3+1

3+1

Full Throttle

ITALIA 4

Full Throttle

Germany Medium 2
Austrian Pawstrians

Danish lightning

Finland
Ttaly
CZE
Canada
Norway
Germany
Germany
Spain
CZE
Germany
Suisse
USA
Suisse
Great Brit
Denmark
Poland
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Japan
Belgium
Great Brit
Great Brit
Italy
Norway
Ttaly
Hungary
Germany
Belgium
CZE
Slovakia
Hungary
Spain
Denmark
Finland
France
Poland
Monaco
LUX
Great Brit
France
Spain
Slovakia
Hungary
France
Italy
Suisse
Poland
Poland
Estonia
Traly
Estonia
Germany
Austria

Denmark

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00

35,26
3542
35,47
35,70
35,70
35,87
35.94
35,94
35,95
36,16
36,33
36,38
36,40
36,42
36.50
36,69
36,69
36,88
36,91
36,91
36,93
37,52
37,54
37.62
37,63
37,69
31,72
38.07
3831
38,54
38,79
38.91
39,06
39,09
39,11
39,15
39,42
39,45
39,65
39,72
39,74
39,78
40,04
40,36
40,40
40,59
40,83
41,38
42,08
44,42
35,80
36,03
36,57
36.61
36,81

%)

O 0 N N W AW

25
26
27

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55

1/4



22.07.23, 09:22

Mia Pdder

Magdalena Gadomska
Christine Chalangon
GORKA POZUELO PRIETO
Emmiina Abrahamsson
Karlsson Anne

Jukka Leppilé

Triine Piirsalu
Jennifer Kent
LAURA SALAZAR GARCIA
GIACOMO BLESSENT
Ador Priscillia
Crestey Lise

Jennifer Crank

Jasmin Vesalainen
Nele Weymeersch
Hermansson Annelie
Gergely Maros

Fiona Wennberg
Adriana Dubinova
Siw Hornli Espeland
Sabrina Battaglia
ilngeborg Blakkisrud
Tanya Matveenko

Iza Tomsic

Sandra Meller Christensen
Viktoria Mayrhofer
Oswald Haiderer
Eeva Thatsu

Sara Pontoppidan
Alexandra Slezakova
Boris Miku$

Sabrina Hauser
Ashleigh Butler

Diana Calligan

Sara Pontoppidan
Sandi Okanovic
Broudin Morgane
Stephanie Best

Beat Habermacher
Kimberley Dick
Elaine Welbourn
Hillbom Lovisa

Laura Reinhalter
Erwin Unger

Vivyane Specian
Debby DaCosta

Kim Boudreau

Kirk Peterman
Katharina Kowatsch
Anna Jantschgi

Meiri Soon

Ljungdahl Maria
Vivien Toth

ENRICO COLLINI
Nicole Manes

Lucia Nadia Biruk
Junko Okubo

Steven Richardson

www.hundeevents.dk/eo/ResultaterTeam.aspx

Feld
Kudel
R'n'B
DUNA
Cromi
Signe
Bit
Nomy
Newt
NIKA
LIKE
Maui
Maky
Bee
Kim
Pommelien
Dante
Dance
Saimi
Lara
Ninja
Kyra
Lava
Zu

Volt
Jazz
Hazy
Norman
Ville
Asti
Benji
Luna
Layla
Sullivan
Alibi
Agon
Dallas
Moutig
Skedaddle
Mr. B
Epic
Ryder
Loo

Ria
Dexter
On
Bazyl
Nexus
Grizzly Adams
Enny
Tequila
Chi
Limpan
Ensley
MOMO
Crash Bandicoot
[la
VIVIANA
Willow

193
503
637
584
213
613
214
190
307
582
377
241
240
673
215
53

612
339
169
531
477
640
474
363
560
176
23

21

216
170
527
528
24

304
87

178
557
242
302
643
89

88

617
20

22

65

90

91

92

25

26

192
615
342
383

398
300

EO23 - Live Results

Full Throttle

3+1

Suisse Team Medium 1
Spain Medium 1
Finland Mcdium 1
Sweden 1 (M)

Finland Medium 1

Full Throttle

GB Remix

Spain Medium 2
ITALIA 4

France Medium Rouge
France Medium Rouge
Any Given Sunday
Finland Medium 2
Belgian Dark Devils
Sweden 1 (M)
Hungarian Medium Team 1
Danish power

Slo-Slo

Norway M & Co
Suissc Tcam Medium 2
Team Norway M
Norway M & Co
BORN TO RUN
Danish lightning
Austrian Shelpie Power
Austrian Pawstrians
Finland Medium 2
Danish power

Slovakia Foxes
Slovakia Foxes
Austrian Shelpie Power
GB Remix

Risky Biscuits

Danish lightning
BORN TO RUN
France Medium Rouge
GB Replay

Suisse Team Medium 2
Risky Biscuits

Risky Biscuits

Sweden 2 (M) & Co
Austrian Pawstrians
Austrian Pawstrians
Northern Lights
Northern Lights
Northern Lights
Northern Lights
Austrian Shelpie Power
Austrian Shelpie power
Sweden 2 (M) & Co
Sweden 2 (M) & Co
Hungarian Medium Team 1
ITALIA 4

Argentina & Japan M
Argentina & Japan M
Argentina & Japan M
GB Replay

Estonia
Poland
Suisse
Spain
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Estonia
Great Brit
Spain
Italy
France
France
USA
Finland
Belgium
Sweden
Hungary
Denmark
Slovakia
Norway
Suissc
Norway
Tsrael
Slovenia
Denmark
Austria
Austria
Finland
Denmark
Slovakia
Slovakia
Austria
Great Brit
Canada
Denmark
Slovenia
France
Great Brit
Suisse
Canada
Canada
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Brazil
Canada
Canada
Canada
Austria
Austria
Estonia
Sweden
Hungary
Ttaly
Argentina
Argentina
Japan

Great Brit

(O IV TS Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y, BV B Y V]

(=]

10

10
10
10
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
20
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK

5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
20,00
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK

37.48
37,75
38,06
38,13
38.81
38,90
38,93
39,48
39,77
39,94
40,05
40,62
41,39
41,39
41,43
41,90
42,10
42,14
42,33
42,53
4325
44,20
45,50
36,47
37,67
38,19
38.50
39,50
40,56
42,94
43.16
43,78
45,16
4531
49.14
40,11
40,87
42,96
43,38
45,90
54,81
54,82
41,63
55.00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55.00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
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22.07.23, 09:22

Dalma Karpati

Barbara Sipocz

Zita Jelinek
VIENNALISA DI TULLIO
Pamcla Kuhnle
Natascha Schmitz
Christiane Steften
Lizzy Welter-Baranek
Julie Celmar

Sandy Singer

Gilles Welfringer
Anette Skar Binfield
Marleen Koning
Patrick Driessen

Janne Lise Boer de
Marieke Weide van der
Natalia Markova

Dana Cunderlikova
Blaz Oven

Vilde Lyngas

Mette Elin Sandbakken
Ugrin Babunski
Monika Pleterski
Karolina Zawistowska
Olga Kwiecien
Dominika Klimkowska
Sandra Mgller Christensen
Suvi Reini

Salva Jean-Paul
Susanne Raedtness
Jesper Vind Jensen
Cathrine Sendergaard
Teemu Kollanen
Vanaquer Lea

Simone Kiihne
Stefanie Simson
Susanne Brok

Aurore Brelot

Deb Schulman

Ami Sheffield

Bridget Thomas

JOSE MARIA DE LA FUENTE GRANADOS

Abigail Beasley
Cynthia Hornor

Chris Tucci

Cinthia Caltabiano
Patrick Driessen

Jose Schmidt-Huisman
Saskia List

Nicky Spengler

Karen Dunaway

PAU SERRANO CIRATUSA

Sofia Ibaseta

MARITA RENEE LIZAMA
Curtis Mullan

Aneta Obrusnikova

Orenius Jouni

www.hundeevents.dk/eo/ResultaterTeam.aspx

Elike
Kaley
Devil
WITCH
Mac
Dylan
Joy
Ayana
Ink
Merlin
G-Force
Millie
Csiva Czari
Eep
Dali
Zara
Flow
Grippen
Kas
Ekko
Beat
Frcya
Ice
Draki
Pucek
Din

Joe
Ruben
Neel
Gabi
Luzon
Spotify
Flaksi
Orion
Gin
Keks
Dagmar
Okinawa
Trek
Halen
Betelgeuse
NYX
Swindle
Nimble
Raana Peekins
Thalia
Lynn
Liv
Newt
Darby
Nyah
KILLER
Pippa
SKY
Pundit
Kehely
Phoebe

344
345
346
384
419
420
421
422
415
417
418
475
443
444
4438
449
530
532
558
471
472
556
559
499
500
501
168
212
239
173
174
175
218
246
273
274
179
636
677
678
679
585
672
674
675
642
445
446
447
450
195
586
99

323
357
124
616

EO23 - Live Results

Hungarian Medium Team 2
Hungarian Medium Team 2
Hungarian Medium Team 2
ITALIAS

Red Lion Psychos

Red Lion Psychos

Red Lion Psychos

Red Lion Psychos

Bark Mode On

Bark Mode On

Bark Mode On

Norway M & Co

Together in Orange medium 1
Together in Orange medium 1
Together in Orange medium 1
Together in Orange medium 1
Slo-Slo

Slo-Slo

Slo-Slo

Team Norway M

Team Norway M

BORN TO RUN

BORN TO RUN

Three Pyrketeers and Princess Din
Three Pyrketeers and Princess Din

Three Pyrketeers and Princess Din

Danish power

Finland Medium 1

France Medium Rouge
Danish speed

Danish speed

Danish speed

Finland Medium 2

France Medium Bleu
Germany Medium 2
Germany Medium 2

Danish lightning

Suisse Team Medium 1

USA Variety Pack

USA Variety Pack

USA Variety Pack

Spain Medium 1

Any Given Sunday

Any Given Sunday

Any Given Sunday

Suisse Team Medium 2
Together in Orange medium 2
Together in Orange medium 2
Together in Orange medium 2
Together in Orange medium 2
Spain Medium 2

Spain Medium 2

Guatemala

Guatemala

Guatemala

Czech Team Medium Tricolor
Sweden 2 (M) & Co

Hungary DISK
Hungary  DISK
Hungary DISK

Ttaly DISK
LUX DISK
LUX DISK
LUX DISK

LUX DISK
LUX DISK

LUX DISK
LUX DISK
Norway  DISK
NL DISK
NL DISK
NL DISK
NI DISK

Slovakia  DISK
Slovakia  DISK
Slovenia  DISK
Norway  DISK
Norway  DISK
Slovenia  DISK
Slovenia  DISK
Poland DISK
Poland DISK
Poland DISK
Denmark DISK
Finland DISK
France DISK
Denmark DISK
Denmark DISK
Denmark  DISK
Finland DISK
France DISK
Germany DISK
Germany DISK
Denmark DISK
Suisse DISK

USA DISK
USA DISK
USA DISK
Spain DISK
USA DISK
USA DISK
USA DISK
Suisse DISK
NL DISK
NL DISK
NL DISK
NL DISK

Estonia DISK
Spain DISK
Chile DISK
Guatemala DISK
ITreland DISK
CZE

Sweden

DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK.
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK.
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK.
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK

55.00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55.00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55.00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55.00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55.00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55.00
55,00
55,00
55,00
55.00
55,00
55,00
55,00
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